MARINO'S

RESTAURANT=BAR

HOME OF THE GREATEST PANZAROTTI

SINCE 1990

TAKE OUT
MENU

1066 ADELAIDE STREET NORTH, LONDON

(519) 438-2004
MONDAY - FRIDAY 11:00 AM - 2:00 AM
SATURDAY- SUNDAY 3:00 PM - 2:00 AN

SUNDAYS + HOLIDAYS 3:00 PM - 11:00 PN
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FINGERFOODS

FRESH CUT FRIES 4.35
POUTINE 7.50

ONION RINGS 5.50

SWEET POTATO FRIES 8.50
MOZZARELLA STICKS 8.50
DEEP FRIED PICKLES 8.50
DEEP FRIED SHRIMP 11.95
DEEP FRIED MUSHROOMS 8.50
DEEP FRIED ZUCHINNI8.50
GARLIC BREAD 4.35

+ CHEESE 2.00

BRUSHETTA 8.95

WINGS 9.00 for 10

SANDWICHES

B.LT6.00
ROAST BEEF/ TURKEY 6.95
CLUBHOUSE DELUXE 9.35

HOT SANDWICH 9.95

“‘ROAST BEEF/ HAMBURGER OR TUKEY
WITH VEGGIES & A CHOICE OF
POTATOES

HAMBURGER 5.50

+ CHEESE OR BACON 100
tRIES 3.50

SALADS

CAESAR SALAD 9.95
GREEK SALAD10.35

GARDEN SALAD 7.50

«CHICKEN 4.00
+ BUFFALO CHICKEN 4.00

EXTRAS

SIDE GRAVY 1.50

SIDE RANCH 2.00
SIDE BLUECHEESE 2.50
SIDEWING SAUCE 1.50
SIDE SOURCREAM1.50
SIDESALSA1.50
SIDETZATZIKI 2.50
CAN OF POP1.25

MAINS

HSH & CHIPS 12.95

CHICKEN FINGERS & FRIES 11.95
CHICKEN SOUVLAKI PITA8.95
GYRO PITA 8.95 |
+ FRIES 3.0

GRECIAN CHICKEN 15.95
WITH VEGGIES & A CHOICE OF
POTATOES ‘




PASTA

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA 15.95

LASAGNA11.95

BAKED SPAGHETTI11.95

SPAGHETTI 9.35

+ SAUTEED MUSHROOMS OR MEATBALLS 2.50
“CHOICE OF MEAT OR MARINARA SAUCE

PIZZA

SMALL | MEDIUM | LARGE
CHEESEONLY| 730 | 3.30 10.35
1TEM 865 | 10.30 12.10
2 [TEM 340 | 130 14.45
3ITEM 1015 | 1230 16.20
4 ITEM 1090 | 13.90 11.35
X ITEM 100 | 150 2.00
X CHEESE 200 | 3.00 3.00
+ CHICKEN 200 | 3.0 4.50
P1ZZA

SM. 13.95/ MED. 15.95/ LRG. 18.95

BAKED WITH FETA CHEESE, EGG, HERBS & BAUON
SERVED WITH TZATZIKI DIP




PANZAROTTI

SINGLE PANZA

WO FOR O

NE

ROTTI11.95

18.95

INCLUDES A SIDE OF HOMEMADE MEAT SAUCE
DELUXE (PEPPERONI MUSHROOM/
BACON/ GREEN PEPPER)

OR 4 TEMS OF YOUR CHOICE

EXTRAS

SMALL SAUCE 1.75
LARGE SAUCE 2.75

EXTRA ITEM1.00
CHICKEN 2.50

CHOOSE FROM OUR FRESH INGREDIENTS FOR YOUR
PIZZA OR PANZAROTTI

PEPPERONI - BACON - HAM - [TALIAN SAUSAGE - GROUND
BEEF - TOMATO- GREEN PEPPER - MUSHROOM - ONION -
PINEAPPLE - HOT PEPPER - GREEN/ BLACK OLIVE -
JALAPENO - GARLIC - BROCCOL




